

KINGWOOD TOWNSHIP WARSAW PHASE 1 & 2 ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS

PROPOSAL																			
Phase 1				Capital Paving & Contracting, LLC		ADS Contractors, LLC		DeSantis Construction Inc.		Reivax Contracting Corp.		South State Inc.		Your Way Construction Inc.		Top Line Construction Corp.		Onorati Construction Co.	
#	BID ITEM	ESTIMATED QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Tack Coat	300	GAL	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 3.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 3.00	\$ 8.05	\$ 2,415.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 3.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 3.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 945.00
2	2" Compacted Thickness Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M64 Surface Course	1040	TONS	\$ 93.00	\$ 96,720.00	\$ 87.50	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 94.31	\$ 98,082.40	\$ 88.92	\$ 92,476.80	\$ 98.00	\$ 101,920.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 96,720.00	\$ 104.39	\$ 108,565.60	\$ 78.87	\$ 82,024.80
3	Beam Guide Rail, Powder Coated	562	LF	\$ 52.00	\$ 29,224.00	\$ 56.35	\$ 31,668.70	\$ 53.90	\$ 30,291.80	\$ 50.45	\$ 28,352.90	\$ 45.00	\$ 25,290.00	\$ 53.40	\$ 30,010.80	\$ 65.10	\$ 36,586.20	\$ 51.45	\$ 28,914.90
4	Tangent Guide Rail Terminal, Powder Coated	4	EA	\$ 5,325.00	\$ 21,300.00	\$ 5,692.50	\$ 22,770.00	\$ 5,445.00	\$ 21,780.00	\$ 5,098.00	\$ 20,392.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 5,395.50	\$ 21,582.00	\$ 4,725.01	\$ 18,900.04	\$ 5,197.50	\$ 20,790.00
5	Beam Guide Rail Post, 8' Long	90	EA	\$ 53.75	\$ 4,837.50	\$ 57.50	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 51.50	\$ 4,635.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 54.50	\$ 4,905.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 11,340.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 4,725.00
6	Removal of Beam Guide Rail	186	LF	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.86	\$ 0.02	\$ 3.72	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.86	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.86	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.86	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.86	\$ 3.15	\$ 585.90	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.86
7	Mobilization	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 15,238.00	\$ 15,238.00	\$ 1,758.74	\$ 1,758.74	\$ 4,040.00	\$ 4,040.00	\$ 5,971.58	\$ 5,971.58	\$ 1,599.43	\$ 1,599.43
8	Breakaway Barricade	6	EA	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 5.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06
9	Drum	20	EA	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20
10	Traffic Cone	25	EA	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 1.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 5.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25
11	24"x24" Road Construction Ahead Signs	2	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 64.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 112.00	\$ 224.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02
12	48"x48" Road Construction Ahead Signs	2	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 256.00	\$ 512.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 224.00	\$ 448.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02
13	Traffic Director, Flagger	80	HRS	\$ 78.68	\$ 6,294.40	\$ 78.68	\$ 6,294.40	\$ 78.68	\$ 6,294.40	\$ 78.68	\$ 6,294.40	\$ 78.68	\$ 6,294.40	\$ 78.68	\$ 6,294.40	\$ 78.68	\$ 6,294.40	\$ 78.68	\$ 6,294.40
14	Fuel Price Adjustment	100	DOLLARS	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
15	Asphalt Price Adjustment	200	DOLLARS	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
BID TOTAL				\$	168,232.27	\$	157,215.38	\$	170,818.72	\$	170,106.51	\$	168,000.00	\$	163,857.61	\$	189,219.23	\$	145,595.94

PROPOSAL																			
Phase 2				Capital Paving & Contracting, LLC		ADS Contractors, LLC		DeSantis Construction Inc.		Reivax Contracting Corp.		South State Inc.		Your Way Construction Inc.		Top Line Construction Corp.		Onorati Construction Co.	
#	BID ITEM	ESTIMATED QTY	MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Tack Coat	300	GAL	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 3.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 3.00	\$ 8.05	\$ 2,415.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 3.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 3.00	\$ 3.18	\$ 954.00
2	2" Compacted Thickness Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M64 Surface Course	911	TONS	\$ 93.00	\$ 84,723.00	\$ 87.50	\$ 79,712.50	\$ 94.31	\$ 85,916.41	\$ 89.92	\$ 81,917.12	\$ 98.00	\$ 89,278.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 84,723.00	\$ 104.39	\$ 95,099.29	\$ 80.27	\$ 73,125.97
3	Beam Guide Rail, Powder Coated	125	LF	\$ 52.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 56.35	\$ 7,043.75	\$ 53.90	\$ 6,737.50	\$ 51.45	\$ 6,431.25	\$ 49.00	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 53.40	\$ 6,675.00	\$ 68.25	\$ 8,531.25	\$ 51.94	\$ 6,492.50
4	Tangent Guide Rail Terminal, Powder Coated	2	EA	\$ 5,325.00	\$ 10,650.00	\$ 5,692.50	\$ 11,385.00	\$ 5,445.00	\$ 10,890.00	\$ 5,198.00	\$ 10,396.00	\$ 4,348.50	\$ 8,697.00	\$ 5,395.50	\$ 10,791.00	\$ 4,725.01	\$ 9,450.02	\$ 5,247.00	\$ 10,494.00
5	Beam Guide Rail Post, 8' Long	20	EA	\$ 53.75	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 57.50	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 54.50	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 1,060.00
6	Fuel Price Adjustment	100	DOLLARS	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
7	Asphalt Price Adjustment	200	DOLLARS	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
BID TOTAL				\$	104,298.00	\$	99,594.25	\$	105,046.91	\$	102,509.37	\$	115,000.00	\$	103,582.00	\$	115,903.56	\$	92,426.47

Wayne J Ingram, PE, PP PLS, CME

Date